)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 06:19:48 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 4841 General Bill, By J.H. Neal, Askins, D.W. Beatty, Breeland, G.A. Brown, Carnell, C.D. Chamblee, Cooper,
Davenport, Govan, H.M. Hallman, P.B. Harris, Harrison, Harvin, Kennedy, Koon, J.T. McElveen, M. McLeod,
McMahand, D.E. McTeer, Richardson, Scott, Sharpe, J.S. Shissias, Stille, J.W. Tucker, C.Y. Waites and S.S. Wofford
Similar (S 1296)

A Bill to amend Section 56-10-270, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to penalties for operating an uninsured
vehicle, so as to provide that upon proof of financial responsibility, the person's driving privileges are restored.

03/01/94
03/01/94
05/04/94
05/24/94
05/25/94
05/25/94
05/25/94
06/01/94
06/01/94
06/01/94
06/02/94
06/02/94
06/02/94

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-17

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-17
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-5
Read second time HJ-18

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-12

Introduced and read first time SJ-10

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-10

Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-133

Read second time SJ-133

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-133
Amended SJ-91

Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-91
Non-concurrence in Senate amendment HJ-106

Page 1 of 1



