

## Session 110 - (1993-1994)

**H 4841 General Bill, By J.H. Neal, Askins, D.W. Beatty, Breeland, G.A. Brown, Carnell, C.D. Chamblee, Cooper, Davenport, Govan, H.M. Hallman, P.B. Harris, Harrison, Harvin, Kennedy, Koon, J.T. McElveen, M. McLeod, McMahand, D.E. McTeer, Richardson, Scott, Sharpe, J.S. Shissias, Stille, J.W. Tucker, C.Y. Waites and S.S. Wofford**  
**Similar (S 1296)**

A Bill to amend Section 56-10-270, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to penalties for operating an uninsured vehicle, so as to provide that upon proof of financial responsibility, the person's driving privileges are restored.

03/01/94	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-17
03/01/94	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-17
05/04/94	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-5
05/24/94	House	Read second time HJ-18
05/25/94	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-12
05/25/94	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-10
05/25/94	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-10
06/01/94	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-133
06/01/94	Senate	Read second time SJ-133
06/01/94	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-133
06/02/94	Senate	Amended SJ-91
06/02/94	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-91
06/02/94	House	Non-concurrence in Senate amendment HJ-106